 200 Series Handheld Water Quality Meters
W
ARR AN T Y
3 YEARS
METERS
Total Dissolved SolidsResistivity TurbiditySalinity
Dissolved OxygenpH ConductivityORP

3201067504
TB220-SILICONE
OIL, CLOTH SET
Set of silicone oil and cloth
3201067927 TB220-VIAL 4SET Set of 4 sample vials
3201068357 TB220-VIAL COVER Vial cover for TB220
pH Buffers
Part No. Model Description
3200043642 101-S pH6,86 (500 ml), pH4 (250 ml) and pH9,18 (250 ml) buffer Solution / Reference Electrode Internal Solution
#300 (250 ml) / Dropper
3200043639 100-2 pH 1,68 buffer Solution (500 ml)
3200043637 100-7 pH 6.86 Standard Solution (500 ml)
3200043636 100-9 pH 9,18 buffer Solution (500 ml)
1300045600 250-PH-4 pH 4,01 buffer solution, 250 ml in dosing bottle, NIST Traceable with certificate, accuracy ± 0,01 @ 25°C
1300045602 500-PH-4 pH 4,01 buffer solution, 500 ml in dosing bottle, NIST Traceable with certificate, accuracy ± 0,01 @ 25°C
1300045599 1000-PH-4 pH 4,01 buffer solution, 1 ltr in dosing bottle, NIST Traceable with certificate, accuracy ± 0,01 @ 25°C
1300045607 250-PH-7 pH 7,00 buffer solution, 250 ml in dosing bottle, NIST Traceable with certificate, accuracy ± 0,01 @ 25°C
1300045608 500-PH-7 pH 7,00 buffer solution, 500 ml in dosing bottle, NIST Traceable with certificate, accuracy ± 0,01 @ 25°C
1300045606 1000-PH-7 pH 7,00 buffer solution, 1 ltr in dosing bottle, NIST Traceable with certificate, accuracy ± 0,01 @ 25°C
1300045604 250-PH-10 pH 10,01 buffer solution, 250 ml in dosing bottle, NIST Traceable with certificate, accuracy ± 0,02 @ 25°C
1300045605 500-PH-10 pH 10,01 buffer solution, 500 ml in dosing bottle, NIST Traceable with certificate, accuracy ± 0,02 @ 25°C
1300045603 1000-PH-10 pH 10,01 buffer solution, 1 ltr in dosing bottle, NIST Traceable with certificate, accuracy ± 0,02 @ 25°C
ORP Solutions
Part No. Model Description
1300045637 250-ORP-200 200 mV Redox / ORP solution, 250 ml round brown bottle, accuracy ± 5mV @ 25°C
1300045636 250-ORP-475 475 mV Redox / ORP solution, 250 ml dosing bottle, accuracy ± 5mV @ 25°C
1300045635 500-ORP-475 475 mV Redox / ORP solution, 500 ml dosing bottle, accuracy ± 5mV @ 25°C
1300045634 500-ORP-650 650 mV Redox / ORP solution, 500 ml dosing bottle, accuracy ± 5mV @ 25°C
Conductivity Standards
Part No. Model Description
1300045609 250-EC-84 84 uS/cm Calibration Solution, 250 ml dosing bottle with certificate, accuracy±1%, KCl
1300045632 500-EC-84 84 uS/cm Calibration Solution, 500 ml dosing bottle with certificate, accuracy±1%, KCl
1300045633 1000-EC-84 84 uS/cm Calibration Solution, 1 ltr dosing bottle with certificate, accuracy±1%, KCl
1300051602 250-EC-147 147 uS/cm Calibration Solution, 250 ml dosing bottle with certificate, accuracy±1%, KCl
1300045595 250-EC-1413 1,413 uS/cm Calibration Solution, 250 ml dosing bottle with certificate, accuracy±1%, (25°C)=0.01M KCl
1300045638 500-EC-1413 1,413 uS/cm Calibration Solution, 500 ml dosing bottle with certificate, accuracy±1%, (25°C)=0.01M KCl
1300045591 1000-EC-1413 1,413 uS/cm Calibration Solution, 1 ltr dosing bottle with certificate, accuracy±1%, (25°C)=0.01M KCl
1300045590 250-EC-1288 12,88 mS/cm Calibration Solution, 250 ml dosing bottle with certificate, accuracy ±1%, (25°C)=0.1M KCl
1300045639 500-EC-1288 12,88 mS/cm Calibration Solution, 500 ml dosing bottle with certificate, accuracy ±1%, (25°C)=0.1M KCl
1300045588 1000-EC-1288 12,88 mS/cm Calibration Solution, 1 ltr dosing bottle with certificate, accuracy ±1%, (25°C)=0.1M KCl
1300045630 250-EC-1118 111,8 mS/cm Calibration Solution, 250 ml dosing bottle with certificate, accuracy ±1% (25°C)= 1M KCl
1300045660 500-EC-1118 111,8 mS/cm Calibration Solution, 500 ml dosing bottle with certificate, accuracy ±1% (25°C)= 1M KCl
1300045631 1000-EC-1118 111,8 mS/cm Calibration Solution, 1 ltr dosing bottle with certificate, accuracy ±1% (25°C)= 1M KCl
pH Electrode Cleaning Solutions
Part No. Model Description
3014028653 220 Cleaning solution for removing inorganic sample residues, 50 ml x 2 pcs
3200530494 230 Cleaning solution for removing inorganic and organic sample residues, Solution A (30 ml) & Solution B (100 ml)